Holiday Isle Café

Appetizers

Chicken Wings
Boned or boneless, hot or mild, barbeque or teriyaki

Coconut Shrimp (6)

Spinach and Artichoke Dip
Served with chips

Chicken Tenders
Served with Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce

Cheese Sticks with Marinara Sauce

Cheese Fries with Ranch Dipping Sauce
Add bacon for $1.00

Chips and Salsa

Basket of Fries or Onion Rings

Entrees
(available after 5pm)

Flat Iron Steak

New York Strip

Top Sirloin Steak

Grilled Teriyaki Glazed Salmon

Above steaks are served with homemade mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Pesto Cream Pasta

Pasta served with a pesto cream sauce, sundried tomatoes and artichoke hearts

Add chicken for $3.00

Fried Shrimp Dinner

Served with seasonal vegetables and hand cut French fries

Chicken Parmesan

Grilled chicken served over pasta with marinara sauce, mozzarella and parmesan cheese

$9.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

$7.95
$6.95

$6.95
$5.95

$16.95
$17.95
$16.95
$15.95

$12.95

$14.95

$13.95

Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry, or seafood increases your risk of contracting a food borne illness

especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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From the Grill
Chicken Quesadilla

Flour tortilla with grilled chicken, bacon, Monterey and mozzarella cheese, tomato,
black olives, onion and jalapenos, served with Sour cream and salsa on the side

Chicken Burrito

Flour tortilla with chicken, bacon, cheese, tomato, black olives, jalapenos, sour cream,

salsa, and lettuce

Bacon Cheddar Burger served fries, lettuce, tomato and onion

Angus Burger served with fries, lettuce, tomato and onion

Philly Cheese Steak with mozzarella cheese, grilled onions and peppers
Grilled Chicken with lettuce, tomato and onion

Black Bean Burger with lettuce, tomato and onion (add cheese for $1.00)

Sandwich, Wrap and Panini-Corner
Served with fries, lettuce tomato, onion

Create your Own Sandwich, Wrap, or Panini

Choose a Meat: Roast Beef, ham or turkey

Choose a Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, Mozzarella, or American
Choose Bread: White, wheat, rye, Ciabatta, or flour tortilla
Choose: Mustard, Mayo, Basil Pasto Mayo or Chipotle Mayo

Salads

House Salad

Mixed greens topped with cheddar cheese, tomatoes, onions and croutons
Add grilled chicken for $5.00

Caesar Salad

Crisp Romaine lettuce topped with croutons and parmesan cheese
Add grilled chicken for $5.00

Drinks
Coke Products $2.50 V8 Juice (502) $2.50 Orange Juice
Iced Tea (free refills) $2.25 Milk $2.50 Cranberry Juice
Coffee (free refills) $2.25 Chocolate Milk $2.50 Apple Juice
Hot Tea $2.25 Hot Chocolate $2.50

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

$9.95

$4.95

$5.95

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry, or seafood increases your risk of contracting a food borne illness

especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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