## Holiday Isle Café

## Appetizers

Chicken Wings Boned or boneless, hot or mild, barbeque or teriyaki	\$9.95
Coconut Shrimp (6)	\$9.95
Spinach and Artichoke Dip Served with chips	\$8.95
Chicken Tenders Served with Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce	\$8.95
Cheese Sticks with Marinara Sauce	\$7.95
Cheese Fries with Ranch Dipping Sauce Add bacon for \$1.00	\$6.95
Chips and Salsa	\$6.95
Basket of Fries or Onion Rings	\$5.95
(available after 5pm)	
Flat Iron Steak	\$16.95
New York Strip	\$17.95
Top Sirloin Steak	\$16.95
Grilled Teriyaki Glazed Salmon	\$15.95
Above steaks are served with homemade mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables	
<b>Pesto Cream Pasta</b> <i>Pasta served with a pesto cream sauce, sundried tomatoes and artichoke hearts</i> Add chicken for \$3.00	\$12.95
Fried Shrimp Dinner Served with seasonal vegetables and hand cut French fries	\$14.95
Chicken Parmesan Grilled chicken served over pasta with marinara sauce, mozzarella and parmesan cheese	\$13.95

Consumer Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, eggs, poultry, or seafood increases your risk of contracting a food borne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions.

## From the Grill

Chicken Quesadilla Flour tortilla with grilled chicken, bacon, Monterey and mozzarella cheese, tomato, black olives, onion and jalapenos, served with Sour cream and salsa on the side						
Chicken Burrito Flour tortilla with chicken, bacon, cheese, tomato, black olives, jalapenos, sour cream, salsa, and lettuce						
Bacon Cheddar Burger served fries, lettuce, tomato and onion						
Angus Burger served with fries, lettuce, tomato and onion						
Philly Cheese Steak with mozzarella cheese, grilled onions and peppers						
Grilled Chicken with lettuce, tomato and onion						
Black Bean Burger with lettuce, tomato and onion (add cheese for \$1.00)						
THE		andwich, Wrap an Served with fries, let	tuce, tomato,		\$9.95	
Create your Own Sandwich, Wrap, or Panini Choose a Meat: Roast Beef, ham or turkey						
Choose a Cheese: Choose Bread: Wi	Cheddar, nite, whea	Swiss, Mozzarella, o t, rye, Ciabatta, or flo asil Pasto Mayo or Ch	our tortilla	t		
		Salad	ds			
House Salad Mixed greens topped with cheddar cheese, tomatoes, onions and croutons Add grilled chicken for \$5.00					\$4.95	
Caesar Salad Crisp Romaine lette Add grilled chicken for	••	l with croutons and pa	rmesan cheese	9	\$5.95	
		Drinl	ĸs			
Coke Products Iced Tea (free refills)	\$2.50 \$2.25	V8 Juice (5oz) Milk	\$2.50 \$2.50	Orange Juice Cranberry Juice	\$2.50 \$2.50	

\$2.50

\$2.50

Chocolate Milk

Hot Chocolate

Coffee (free refills) \$2.25

\$2.25

Hot Tea

Apple Juice

\$2.50